
 
Die Fischerkönige der Anglerfreunde Erlingshofen 

 

 

Fischerkönige 

 

Jugend-Fischerkönige 

 

Jahr Name Fischart Gewicht    Jahr Name Fischart Gewicht 

1981 

1982 

1983 

1984 

1985 

1986 

1987 

1988 

1989 

1990 

1991 

1992 

1993 

1994 

1995 

1996 

1997 

1998 

1999 

2000 

2001 

2002 

2003 

2004 

2005 

2006 

2007 

2008 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2023 

2024 

Bischof Peter 

Miller Leonhard 

Hauck Albert 

Miller Leonhard 

Hauck Kuno 

Schreiber Thomas 

Hoffmann Robert 

Failer Martin 

Miller Leonhard 

Gerhard Ludwig 

Mengele Arnold 

Seitz Anton 

Appl Reinhold 

Sorg Roland 

Sorg Roland 

Sailer Tobias 

Hoffmann Heinz 

Sorg Roland 

Sailer Tobias 

Girstenbrei Michael 

Sailer Tobias 

Sailer Tobias 

Heinrich Roland 

Sailer Tobias 

Bastian Jürgen 

Sailer Bernd 

Sailer Tobias 

Nenning Werner 

Färber Doris 

Seitz Michaela 

Färber Doris 

Oppel Georg 

Oppel Georg 

Färber Doris 

Färber Doris 

Gerhard Ludwig 

Linder Jürgen 

Stöffelmeir Dennis 

Heinrich Roland 

Stöffelmeir Dennis 

Seitz Anton 

Kelz Robert 

Nenning, Werner 

Kelz Robert 

Karpfen 

Hecht 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Hecht 

Hecht 

Karpfen 

Hecht 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Graskarpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Schuppenkf. 

Spiegelkarf. 

Schuppenkf. 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

3.000 g 

3.000 g 

2.550 g 

10.500 g 

5.500 g 

2.600 g 

2.000 g 

1.750 g 

9.000 g 

7.000 g 

3.750 g 

8.000 g 

3.000 g 

3.000 g 

3.500 g 

3.500 g 

5.250 g 

4.750 g 

5.500 g 

5.750 g 

5.750 g 

7.750 g 

4.250 g 

8.250 g 

11.250 g 

5.800 g 

10.500 g 

6.500 g 

7.440 g 

5.500 g 

8.040 g 

7.820 g 

6.250 g 

18.480 g 

4.570 g 

5.340 g 

5.350 g 

6.600 g 

9.500 g 

5.770 g 

8.760 g  

5.800 g 

5.960 g 

5.011 g  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2000 

2001 

2002 

2003 

2004 

2005 

2006 

2007 

2008 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2023 

2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Schön Stefan  

Schön Stefan 

Kelz Robert 

Schneider Lukas 

Appl Katharina 

Seitz Michaela 

Appl Katharina 

Jenning Marcel 

Schneider Lukas 

Müller Stefan 

Stöffelmeir Dennis 

Schreiber Maximilian 

Lill Phillip 

Stöffelmeir Max 

Stöffelmeir Dennis 

Kornmann Bastian 

Seitz Samantha  

Stöffelmeir Max 

Linder Mathias 

Stix Martin 

Appl Matthias 

Linder Mathias 

Baranowski Thomas 

Kugler, Lukas 

Kugler, Lukas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Brachse 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Schuppenkf. 

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Rotauge 

Karpfen 

Spiegelkarpf. 

Karpfen 

Aal 

Karpfen  

Karpfen 

Karpfen 

Graskarpfen 

Graskarpfen 

Schuppenkf. 

Schleie 

Spiegelkarpf. 

Barsch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6.750 g 

3.250 g 

6.250 g 

7.500 g 

2.250 g 

7.500 g 

2.500 g 

11.400 g 

5.500 g 

5.810 g 

9.100 g 

220 g 

7.800 g 

7.420 g 

4.290 g 

220 g 

5.790 g 

5.800 g 

9.600 g 

9.500 g 

6.520 g  

6.560 g 

580 g 

4.300g 

610 g 
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